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PRICES

PRICES UNTIL 30 NOVEMBER 2024

A-ROSA PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE
EARLY BOOKING PRICE

PRICES

Cabin category

Deck

Occupancy per cabin

Cruise length

Danube, Rhine

Danube, Rhine,
Rhoéne, Seine

Danube, Rhine,
Rhoéne, Seine

Rhéne Wine & Gusto

Douro

Douro Wine & Gusto

Danube, Rhine,
Rhoéne, Seine

Danube, Rhéne

Danube

Price level

PREMIUM ALL-
INCLUSIVE PLUS

€76

€95

€133

included

included

included

€171

€266

€342

Single cabin
supplement!

30%

40 %

60 %

60 %

60 %

60 %

60 %

60 %

60 %

S, outside cabin
Rhéne, Rhine
with extra bed

Deck 1

2

€548
€648
€798
€898
€ 1,098
€1,198
€998
€1,198
€1,398
€ 1,498

€1,948

€1,298
€ 1,498
€1,748

€1,948

€1,298
€1,548
€1,798
€2,398
€2,798

€3,998

A, outside cabin

Danube

with extra bed

Deck 1

2

€648
€748
€898
€998
€1,198
€1,298
€1,098
€1,298
€1,498
€1,598

€2,148

€1,498
€1,698
€1,948

€2,148

€1,398
€1,648
€1,898
€2,598
€2,998

€ 4,448

G, family cabin
A-ROSA FLORA

Deck 1

€648
€748
€898
€998
€1,198
€1,298
€1,098
€1,298
€1,498
€1,598

€1,398
€1,648
€1,898
€2,598
€2,998

€4,448

B, outside cabin with
panorama window
(Danube)

Deck 3

2

€748

€848

€998
€1,098
€1,298
€1,398
€1,298
€1,498
€1,698
€1,798

€1,598
€1,898
€2,148

C, outside cabin
with Juliette balcony or
drop-down panorama

window (Douro)

Deck 2

2

€798

€898
€1,098
€1,198
€1,398
€1,598
€1,398
€1,598
€1,798
€1,898

€2,548

€1,898
€2,098
€2,348

€2,548

€1,698
€1,998
€2,248
€3,098
€3,498

€5,548

D, outside cabin
with Juliette balcony or
drop-down panorama

window (Douro)

Deck 3

2

A-ROSA Early Booking Price for Premium All-Inclusive bookings until latest 30 November 2024
Prices from/to port of departure/ arrival acc. to itinerary p.p. in €2

€848

€948
€1,198
€1,298
€1,498
€1,698
€1,498
€1,698
€1,898
€1,998

€2,748

€2,098
€2,298
€2,548

€2,748

€1,798
€2,148
€2,398
€3,398
€ 3,698

€6,048

E, outside
junior suite
A-ROSA FLORA, A-ROSA
SILVA, A-ROSA ALEA, A-ROSA

CLEA
Deck 3

2

€1,048
€1,198
€ 1,498
€1,648
€1,898
€2,148
€2,248
€2,548
€2,848
€2,998

€2,698
€3,248
€3,598
€5,448
€5,948

€ 8,648

F outside

balcony suite
A-ROSA FLORA, A-ROSA
SILVA, A-ROSA ALVA

Deck 3

2

€1,248
€1,398
€1,798
€1,948
€2,248
€2,548
€2,698
€3,048
€3,398
€3,598

€3,898
€4,298
€4,798

€5,098

€3,248
€3,898
€4,348
€6,598
€7,148

€11,298

1 The single cabin supplement applies to categories A, B, C & D. There is only a limited number of single cabins available.

Single occupancy is not available in categories S, G, E & F.

2The A-ROSA Early Booking Price quoted above is subject to a strictly limited allotment and will expire latest 30 November 2024.

CHILD DISCOUNT: Children aged 15 years and under cruise for free on Deck 1 when accompanied by one adult (two in Cat. G). Children between the ages of 4

and 15 years receive a 30% child discount on Deck 2 and above. On A-ROSA ALVA, ALEA & CLEA children receive a 30 % discount across all decks and cabin grades

(when sharing the cabin with at least one adult). Limited allotment, only valid for Premium All-Inclusive bookings and for the cruise portion of the service.
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PRICES

PRICES

A-ROSA PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE

(after expiration of all Early Booking Savings)

PRICES

Cabin category

Deck

Occupancy per cabin

Cruise length

Danube, Rhine

Danube, Rhine,
Rhoéne, Seine

Danube, Rhine,
Rhoéne, Seine

Rhéne Wine & Gusto

Douro

Douro Wine & Gusto

Danube, Rhine,
Rhoéne, Seine

Danube, Rhéne

Danube

Price level

PREMIUM ALL-
INCLUSIVE PLUS

€76

€95

€133

included

included

included

€171

€266

€342

Single cabin
supplement!

30%

40 %

60 %

60 %

60 %

60 %

60 %

60 %

60 %

S, outside cabin
Rhéne, Rhine
with extra bed

Deck 1

2

€798
€898
€1,048
€1,148
€1,348
€1,448
€ 1,498
€1,698
€1,898
€1,998

€2,148

€1,498
€ 1,698
€1,948

€2,148

€1,798
€2,048
€2,298
€2,898
€3,298

€4,498

A, outside cabin

Danube

with extra bed

Deck 1

2

€898

€998
€1,148
€1,248
€1,448
€1,548
€1,598
€1,798
€1,998
€2,098

€2,348

€1,698
€1,898
€2,148

€2,348

€1,898
€2,148
€2,398
€3,098
€3,498

€4,948

G, family cabin
A-ROSA FLORA

Deck 1

€898

€998
€1,148
€1,248
€1,448
€1,548
€1,598
€1,798
€1,998
€2,098

€1,898
€2,148
€2,398
€3,098
€3,498

€4,948

B, outside cabin with
panorama window
(Danube)

Deck 3

2

C, outside cabin
with Juliette balcony or
drop-down panorama

window (Douro)

Deck 2

2

D, outside cabin
with Juliette balcony or
drop-down panorama

window (Douro)

Deck 3

2

A-ROSA Premium All-Inclusive bookings after expiration of all Early Booking Savings

Prices from/to port of departure/arrival acc. toitinerary p. p.in€2

€998
€1,098
€1,248
€1,348
€1,548
€1,648
€1,798
€1,998
€2,198
€2,298

€1,048
€1,148
€1,348
€1,448
€1,648
€1,848
€1,898
€2,098
€2,298
€2,398

€2,748

€2,098
€2,298
€2,548

€2,748

€2,198
€2,498
€2,748
€3,598
€3,998

€6,048

€1,098
€1,198
€1,448
€1,548
€1,748
€1,948
€1,998
€2,198
€2,398
€2,498

€2,948

€2,298
€2,498
€2,748

€2,948

€2,298
€2,648
€2,898
€3,898
€4,198

€6,548

E, outside
junior suite

Deck 3

2

€1,398
€ 1,498
€1,798
€1,948
€2,198
€2,448
€2,998
€3,298
€3,598
€3,748

€ 3,448
€3,998
€4,348
€6,248
€6,748

€9,148

F outside

balcony suite
A-ROSA FLORA, A-ROSA SILVA, = A-ROSA FLORA, A-ROSA SILVA,

A-ROSA ALEA, A-ROSA CLEA A-ROSA ALVA

Deck 3

2

€ 1Tm648
€1,798
€2,198
€2,348
€2,648
€2,948
€3,598
€3,948
€4,298
€4,498

€4,098
€4,498
€4,998

€5,298

€4,148
€4,748
€5,198
€7,548
€38,198

€11,798

' The single cabin supplement applies to categories A, B, C & D. There is only a limited number of single cabins available.

Single occupancy is not available in categories S, G, E & F.
2 The prices quoted here are A-ROSA's maximum prices.

CHILD DISCOUNT: Children aged 15 years and under cruise for free on Deck 1 when accompanied by one adult (two in Cat. G). Children between the ages of 4
and 15 years receive a 30% child discount on Deck 2 and above. On A-ROSA ALVA, ALEA & CLEA children receive a 30 % discount across all decks and cabin
grades (when sharing the cabin with at least one adult). Limited allotment, only valid for Premium All-Inclusive bookings and for the cruise portion of the service.
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PRICES PRICES
PRlC ES Kids aged
15 and under
A-ROSA SENA -
in the family
PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE -
SHIP A-ROSA SENA
Cabin categor G outside B outside C outside D outside F outside
gory family cabin with balcony with balcony with balcony balcony suite
Deck Deck 1 Deck 3 Deck 2 Deck 3 Deck 3
Occupancy per cabin 2 2 2 2 2
. ' PREMIUM ALL . . A-ROSA Early Booking Price for Premium All-Inclusive bookings until latest 30 November 2024
Cruise length Price level INCLUSIVE PLUS Single cabin supplement! Prices from/to port of departure/arrival acc. toitinerary p. p. in €2
B 40 % €948 €948 €1,148 €1,248 €1,898
5 NIGHTS €95
(A 50 % €1,048 €1,048 €1,248 €1,348 €2,048
B 60 % €1,198 €1,198 € 1,498 €1,598 €2,398
60 % €1,398 €1,398 €1,698 €1,798 €2,698
7 NIGHTS €133
B 60 % €1,598 € 1,598 € 1,898 €1,998 €2,998
60 % €1,698 €1,698 €1,998 €2,098 €3,148
E 60 % €1,398 €1,198 € 1,498 €1,598 €2,398
7 NIGHTS 60 % €1,598 €1,398 €1,698 €1,798 €2,698
FAMILY CRUISES €133 °
B 60 % €1,798 € 1,598 € 1,898 € 1,998 €2,998
Cruise lenath Price level PREMIUM ALL Single cabi | " A-ROSA Premium All-Inclusive without any discounts (Maximum prices)
9 INCLUSIVE PLUS INg€ cabin suppiemen Prices from/to port of departure/arrival acc. toitinerary p. p. in €2
B 40 % €1,198 €1,198 €1,398 € 1,498 €2,248
5 NIGHTS €95
u 50 % €1,298 €1,298 € 1,498 €1,598 €2,398
B 60 % € 1,698 € 1,698 € 1,998 € 2,098 €3,148
(A 60 % €1,898 €1,898 €2,198 €2,298 €3,448
7 NIGHTS €133
B 60 % €2,098 €2,098 € 2,398 € 2,498 €3,748
60 % €2,198 €2,198 €2,498 €2,598 € 3,898
B 60 % €1,898 €1,698 €1,998 €2,098 €3,148
gl 9 2 1 2,1 2,2 44
TNIGHTS ks A €133 60 % €2,098 €1,898 €2,198 €2,298 €3,448
B 60 % €2,298 €2,098 €2,398 €2,498 €3,748
'The single cabin supplement applies to categories C & D. There is only a limited number of single cabins available.
Single occupancy is not available for cabin in"categories B, G & F
2The A-ROSA Early Booking Price quoted here is subject to a str|ctly limited allotment and will expire latest 30 November 2024.
3The prices quoted here are A-ROSA's maximum prices.
Childcare is available at the Kids Club during key school holidays, and at all other times the Kids Club is open for children under parental supervision.
CHILD DISCOUNT (limited availability, only valid for Premium All-Inclusive bookings and for the cruise portion of the service)
Family cabin (cat. G): Children aged 15 and under cruise for free in family cabins when sharing the cabin with two adults. Minimum occupancy: two full-paying
passengers and one child, additional persons on request. Maximum occupancy: two full-paying passengers and three children.
Balcony cabins (cat. B, C & D) and suites (cat. F): Child discount when accompanied by one full-paying adult: 30%.
Children up to seven years of age may use a sofa bed free of charge in categories B-D when accompanied by two full-paying adults.
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A-ROSA PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE

CULINARY EXPERIENCES

Enjoy Full BoardPlus with breakfast, lunch and dinner buffets, live cooking sessions, and
a wide selection of beverages during bar opening hours.

TRAVEL IN COMFORT

Take advantage of complimentary room service, the A-ROSA App,
as well as exclusively reduced prices on additional services.

CHILD DISCOUNT

Children aged 15 and under accompanied by at least one full-paying adult (two in cat. G)
travel free of charge on Deck 1" (except on A-ROSA ALVA, ALEA & CLEA).

BOOK EARLY AND SAVE:

Our strictly limited Early Booking Prices increase over time.
That's why booking early is the best way to save money —
and look forward to your A-ROSA holiday at the best possible price for much longer.

A-ROSA

A-ROSA Super Early
Booking

Best Price
until 31 July 2024

until 30 Nov 2024

PRICE PROGRESSION?

"Find more information about our child discount on our website: arosa-cruises.com.
231 Aug 2025 applies to departures between Nov 2025 and Jan 2026. Limited allotment.
3 Prices may increase earlier — depending on booking trends and overall demand.

dROSA-@

Cruising differently

For advice or booking,
consult your local travel agent or
call the A-ROSA Service Center at +49 381-202 6001.
WWwWWw.arosa-cruises.com





