PREMIUM ALL-





PRICE
OVERVIEW
2025

PRICES PRICES

PRICES UNTIL 30 NOVEMBER 2024

A-ROSA PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE EARLY BOOKING PRICE

Cabin category				S, outside cabin Rhône, Rhine with extra bed	A, outside cabin Danube with extra bed	G, family cabin A-ROSA FLORA	B, outside cabin with panorama window (Danube)	C, outside cabin with Juliette balcony or drop-down panorama window (Douro)	D, outside cabin with Juliette balcony or drop-down panorama window (Douro)	E, outside junior suite A-ROSA FLORA, A-ROSA SILVA, A-ROSA ALEA, A-ROSA CLEA	F, outside balcony suite A-ROSA FLORA, A-ROSA SILVA, A-ROSA ALVA		
Deck				Deck 1	Deck 1	Deck 1	Deck 3	Deck 2	Deck 3	Deck 3	Deck 3		
Occupancy per cabin			2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2			
Cruise length	uise length Price level PREMIUM ALL- INCLUSIVE PLUS Single cabin supplement ¹				A-ROSA Early Booking Price for Premium All-Inclusive bookings until latest 30 November 2024 Prices from/to port of departure/ arrival acc. to itinerary p. p. in €²								
4 NIGHTS	S	€ 76	30 %	€ 548	€ 648	€ 648	€ 748	€ 798	€ 848	€ 1,048	€ 1,248		
Danube, Rhine	Α			€ 648	€ 748	€ 748	€ 848	€ 898	€ 948	€ 1,198	€ 1,398		
	S		40 %	€ 798	€ 898	€ 898	€ 998	€ 1,098	€ 1,198	€ 1,498	€ 1,798		
5 NIGHTS Danube, Rhine,	Α	5.05		€898	€ 998	€ 998	€ 1,098	€ 1,198	€ 1,298	€ 1,648	€ 1,948		
Rhône, Seine	В	€ 95		€ 1,098	€ 1,198	€ 1,198	€ 1,298	€ 1,398	€ 1,498	€ 1,898	€ 2,248		
	С			€ 1,198	€ 1,298	€ 1,298	€ 1,398	€ 1,598	€ 1,698	€ 2,148	€ 2,548		
	S		60 %	€ 998	€ 1,098	€ 1,098	€ 1,298	€ 1,398	€ 1,498	€ 2,248	€ 2,698		
7 NIGHTS Danube, Rhine,	Α	€ 133		€ 1,198	€ 1,298	€ 1,298	€ 1,498	€ 1,598	€ 1,698	€ 2,548	€ 3,048		
Rhône, Seine	В	€ 133		€ 1,398	€ 1,498	€ 1,498	€ 1,698	€ 1,798	€ 1,898	€ 2,848	€ 3,398		
	С			€ 1,498	€ 1,598	€ 1,598	€ 1,798	€ 1,898	€ 1,998	€ 2,998	€ 3,598		
7 NIGHTS Rhône Wine & Gusto	В	included	60 %	€ 1,948	€ 2,148	_	_	€ 2,548	€ 2,748	_	-		
	S	included	60 %	€ 1,298	€ 1,498	_	_	€ 1,898	€ 2,098	_	€ 3,898		
7 NIGHTS Douro	Α			€ 1,498	€ 1,698	_	_	€ 2,098	€ 2,298	_	€ 4,298		
	В			€ 1,748	€ 1,948	_	_	€ 2,348	€ 2,548	_	€ 4,798		
7 NIGHTS Douro Wine & Gusto	В	included	60 %	€ 1,948	€ 2,148	_	_	€ 2,548	€ 2,748	-	€ 5,098		
9 NIGHTS	S		60 %	€ 1,298	€ 1,398	€ 1,398	€ 1,598	€ 1,698	€ 1,798	€ 2,698	€ 3,248		
Danube, Rhine, Rhône, Seine	Α	€ 171		€ 1,548	€ 1,648	€ 1,648	€ 1,898	€ 1,998	€ 2,148	€ 3,248	€ 3,898		
MIONE, Jenie	В			€ 1,798	€ 1,898	€ 1,898	€ 2,148	€ 2,248	€ 2,398	€ 3,598	€ 4,348		
14 NIGHTS INTENSIVE	Α	A € 266	60 %	€2,398	€ 2,598	€ 2,598	_	€ 3,098	€3,398	€ 5,448	€ 6,598		
Danube, Rhône	В			€ 2,798	€ 2,998	€ 2,998	_	€ 3,498	€ 3,698	€ 5,948	€7,148		
18 NIGHTS CITIES & NATURE Danube	В	€ 342	60 %	€3,998	€ 4,448	€ 4,448	_	€ 5,548	€ 6,048	€ 8,648	€ 11,298		

¹ The single cabin supplement applies to categories A, B, C & D. There is only a limited number of single cabins available.

CHILD DISCOUNT: Children aged 15 years and under cruise for free on Deck 1 when accompanied by one adult (two in Cat. G). Children between the ages of 4 and 15 years receive a 30% child discount on Deck 2 and above. On A-ROSA ALVA, ALEA & CLEA children receive a 30% discount across all decks and cabin grades (when sharing the cabin with at least one adult). Limited allotment, only valid for Premium All-Inclusive bookings and for the cruise portion of the service.

Single occupancy is not available in categories S, G, E & F.

The A-ROSA Early Booking Price quoted above is subject to a strictly limited allotment and will expire latest 30 November 2024.

PRICES PRICES

PRICES

A-ROSA PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE

(after expiration of all Early Booking Savings)

Cabin category				S, outside cabin Rhône, Rhine with extra bed	A, outside cabin Danube with extra bed	G, family cabin A-ROSA FLORA	B, outside cabin with panorama window (Danube)	C, outside cabin with Juliette balcony or drop-down panorama window (Douro)	D, outside cabin with Juliette balcony or drop-down panorama window (Douro)	E, outside junior suite A-ROSA FLORA, A-ROSA SILVA, A-ROSA ALEA, A-ROSA CLEA	F, outside balcony suite A-ROSA FLORA, A-ROSA SILVA, A-ROSA ALVA
Deck				Deck 1	Deck 1	Deck 1	Deck 3	Deck 2	Deck 3	Deck 3	Deck 3
Occupancy per cabin				2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
Cruise length	Price level	PREMIUM ALL- INCLUSIVE PLUS	Single cabin supplement ¹	A-ROSA Premium All-Inclusive bookings after expiration of all Early Booking Savings Prices from/to port of departure/ arrival acc. to itinerary p. p. in €²							
4 NIGHTS	S	6.76	30 %	€ 798	€ 898	€ 898	€ 998	€ 1,048	€ 1,098	€ 1,398	€ 1m648
Danube, Rhine	Α	€76		€898	€ 998	€ 998	€ 1,098	€ 1,148	€ 1,198	€ 1,498	€ 1,798
	S		40 %	€ 1,048	€ 1,148	€ 1,148	€ 1,248	€ 1,348	€ 1,448	€ 1,798	€ 2,198
5 NIGHTS	Α	6.05		€ 1,148	€ 1,248	€ 1,248	€ 1,348	€ 1,448	€ 1,548	€ 1,948	€ 2,348
Danube, Rhine, Rhône, Seine	В	€ 95		€ 1,348	€ 1,448	€ 1,448	€ 1,548	€ 1,648	€ 1,748	€ 2,198	€ 2,648
	C			€ 1,448	€ 1,548	€ 1,548	€ 1,648	€ 1,848	€ 1,948	€ 2,448	€ 2,948
	S	€ 133	60%	€ 1,498	€ 1,598	€ 1,598	€ 1,798	€ 1,898	€ 1,998	€ 2,998	€ 3,598
7 NIGHTS Danube, Rhine,	Α			€ 1,698	€ 1,798	€ 1,798	€ 1,998	€ 2,098	€ 2,198	€ 3,298	€ 3,948
Rhône, Seine	В			€ 1,898	€ 1,998	€ 1,998	€ 2,198	€ 2,298	€ 2,398	€ 3,598	€ 4,298
	С			€ 1,998	€ 2,098	€ 2,098	€ 2,298	€ 2,398	€ 2,498	€ 3,748	€ 4,498
7 NIGHTS Rhône Wine & Gusto	В	included	60 %	€ 2,148	€ 2,348	_	_	€ 2,748	€ 2,948	_	-
	S	A included	60 %	€ 1,498	€ 1,698	_	_	€ 2,098	€ 2,298	-	€ 4,098
7 NIGHTS Douro	Α			€ 1,698	€ 1,898	-	_	€ 2,298	€ 2,498	-	€ 4,498
	В			€ 1,948	€ 2,148	_	_	€ 2,548	€ 2,748	_	€ 4,998
7 NIGHTS Douro Wine & Gusto	В	included	60 %	€ 2,148	€ 2,348	_	_	€ 2,748	€ 2,948	-	€ 5,298
9 NIGHTS	S	S	60 %	€ 1,798	€ 1,898	€ 1,898	_	€ 2,198	€ 2,298	€ 3,448	€ 4,148
Danube, Rhine,	Α	€ 171		€ 2,048	€ 2,148	€ 2,148	_	€ 2,498	€ 2,648	€ 3,998	€ 4,748
Rhône, Seine	В			€2,298	€ 2,398	€ 2,398	_	€ 2,748	€ 2,898	€ 4,348	€ 5,198
14 NIGHTS INTENSIVE	Α	# /hh	60 %	€2,898	€ 3,098	€ 3,098	_	€ 3,598	€ 3,898	€ 6,248	€ 7,548
Danube, Rhône	В			€ 3,298	€ 3,498	€ 3,498	_	€ 3,998	€ 4,198	€ 6,748	€ 8,198
18 NIGHTS CITIES & NATURE Danube	В	€ 342	60 %	€ 4,498	€ 4,948	€ 4,948	_	€ 6,048	€ 6,548	€ 9,148	€ 11,798

¹ The single cabin supplement applies to categories A, B, C & D. There is only a limited number of single cabins available. Single occupancy is not available in categories S, G, E & F.

² The prices quoted here are A-ROSA's maximum prices.

CHILD DISCOUNT: Children aged 15 years and under cruise for free on Deck 1 when accompanied by one adult (two in Cat. G). Children between the ages of 4 and 15 years receive a 30% child discount on Deck 2 and above. On A-ROSA ALVA, ALEA & CLEA children receive a 30 % discount across all decks and cabin grades (when sharing the cabin with at least one adult). Limited allotment, only valid for Premium All-Inclusive bookings and for the cruise portion of the service.

PRICES PRICES

PRICES A-ROSA SENA -PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE



SHIP				A-ROSA SENA						
Cabin category				G outside family cabin	B outside with balcony	C outside with balcony	D outside with balcony	F outside balcony suite		
Deck				Deck 1	Deck 3	Deck 2	Deck 3	Deck 3		
Occupancy per cabin				2	2	2	2	2		
Cruise length	Price level	PREMIUM ALL INCLUSIVE PLUS	Single cabin supplement ¹	A-ROSA Early Booking Price for Premium All-Inclusive bookings until latest 30 November 2024 Prices from/to port of departure/ arrival acc. to itinerary p. p. in €²						
5 NIGHTS	S	€ 95	40 %	€ 948	€ 948	€ 1,148	€ 1,248	€ 1,898		
3 MdH3	Α		50 %	€ 1,048	€ 1,048	€ 1,248	€ 1,348	€ 2,048		
	S	€ 133	60 %	€ 1,198	€ 1,198	€ 1,498	€ 1,598	€ 2,398		
7 NIGHTS	Α		60 %	€ 1,398	€ 1,398	€ 1,698	€ 1,798	€ 2,698		
	В		60 %	€ 1,598	€ 1,598	€ 1,898	€ 1,998	€ 2,998		
	С		60 %	€ 1,698	€ 1,698	€ 1,998	€ 2,098	€ 3,148		
7 NIGHTS FAMILY CRUISES	5	€ 133	60 %	€ 1,398	€ 1,198	€ 1,498	€ 1,598	€ 2,398		
	Α		60 %	€ 1,598	€ 1,398	€ 1,698	€ 1,798	€ 2,698		
	В		60 %	€ 1,798	€ 1,598	€ 1,898	€ 1,998	€ 2,998		
Cruise length	Price level	PREMIUM ALL INCLUSIVE PLUS	Single cabin supplement ¹	A-ROSA Premium All-Inclusive without any discounts (Maximum prices) Prices from/to port of departure/arrival acc. to itinerary p. p. in €³						
5 NIGHTS	S	€ 95	40 %	€ 1,198	€ 1,198	€ 1,398	€ 1,498	€ 2,248		
	Α	€ 95	50 %	€ 1,298	€ 1,298	€ 1,498	€ 1,598	€ 2,398		
7 NIGHTS	S	€ 133	60 %	€ 1,698	€ 1,698	€ 1,998	€ 2,098	€ 3,148		
	Α		60 %	€ 1,898	€ 1,898	€ 2,198	€ 2,298	€ 3,448		
	В		60 %	€2,098	€ 2,098	€ 2,398	€ 2,498	€ 3,748		
	С		60 %	€ 2,198	€ 2,198	€ 2,498	€ 2,598	€ 3,898		
	S	€ 133	60 %	€ 1,898	€ 1,698	€ 1,998	€ 2,098	€ 3,148		
7 NIGHTS FAMILY CRUISES	Α		60 %	€ 2,098	€ 1,898	€ 2,198	€ 2,298	€ 3,448		
	В		60 %	€2,298	€ 2,098	€ 2,398	€ 2,498	€ 3,748		

Childcare is available at the Kids Club during key school holidays, and at all other times the Kids Club is open for children under parental supervision.

CHILD DISCOUNT (limited availability, only valid for Premium All-Inclusive bookings and for the cruise portion of the service)

Family cabin (cat. G): Children aged 15 and under cruise for free in family cabins when sharing the cabin with two adults. Minimum occupancy: two full-paying passengers and one child, additional persons on request. Maximum occupancy: two full-paying passengers and three children.

Balcony cabins (cat. B, C & D) and suites (cat. F): Child discount when accompanied by one full-paying adult: 30%.

Children up to seven years of age may use a sofa bed free of charge in categories B-D when accompanied by two full-paying adults.

6

¹The single cabin supplement applies to categories C & D. There is only a limited number of single cabins available. Single occupancy is not available for cabin in categories B, G & F.

²The A-ROSA Early Booking Price quoted here is subject to a strictly limited allotment and will expire latest 30 November 2024.

³The prices quoted here are A-ROSA's maximum prices.

A-ROSA PREMIUM ALL-INCLUSIVE

CULINARY EXPERIENCES

Enjoy Full BoardPlus with breakfast, lunch and dinner buffets, live cooking sessions, and a wide selection of beverages during bar opening hours.

TRAVEL IN COMFORT

Take advantage of complimentary room service, the A-ROSA App, as well as exclusively reduced prices on additional services.

CHILD DISCOUNT

Children aged 15 and under accompanied by at least one full-paying adult (two in cat. G) travel free of charge on Deck 1¹ (except on A-ROSA ALVA, ALEA & CLEA).

BOOK EARLY AND SAVE:

Our strictly limited Early Booking Prices increase over time.

That's why booking early is the best way to save money – and look forward to your A-ROSA holiday at the best possible price for much longer.



¹ Find more information about our child discount on our website: arosa-cruises.com.

² 31 Aug 2025 applies to departures between Nov 2025 and Jan 2026. Limited allotment.

³ Prices may increase earlier – depending on booking trends and overall demand.



For advice or booking, consult your local travel agent or call the A-ROSA Service Center at +49 381-202 6001.